Aluminum
Swaging
Dorsal
D-ring
Fall
Indicators
MAX™ Fall Protection Kit
23
www.superanchor.com    1-855-301-4575
Super Anchor Safety Best Sellers Vol. 1/01-2023
50ft Ordering Information
Part No. Size Lifeline wt/lb
3001-50HS                          Sm
50ft.    17  3001-50HM                   Med
3001-50HL   Lrg
3001-50HX X-Lrg
Full Pallet=48 units
Max™ No.3001 is a deluxe version complete fall protection kit supplied in an attractive
retail 5 gal bucket and one of our most popular sellers. Supplied with a 5 point user sized
full body harness and poly-dacron lifeline. Includes roof anchor and tie-off strap. Assembled